
The Overlooked Energy Guzzler—Vending Machines
Tele-Workshop

February 28, 2002—2 PM MST
Western Area Power Administration

Rocky Mountain and Upper Great Plains Regions

Agenda

Time Topic Speaker Web Materials
2 PM Welcome and outline Peggy Plate Agenda and speaker

information

2: 05 PM The Product-Vending
Miser

Ryan Wood—Bayview
Technology Group

Vending Miser Power
point presentation
Vending Miser
handouts

2:30 PM BPA Program
Approach

Rick Miller BPA handouts

2:45 PM SMUD  Program
Approach

Dave Bisbee SMUD presentation
SMUD handouts

Speaker information

Speaker Address Phone E-Mail
Peggy Plate
Energy Services

Western Area Power Administration
P.O. Box 3700
Loveland, CO 80539

800-472-2306
or
970-461-7227

plate@wapa.gov

Greg Vaselaar
Energy Services

Western Area Power Administration
Huron District Office
200 4th St. SW
Huron, SD 57350-2474

605-353-9209 vaselaar@wapa.gov

Ryan Wood
Sales Manager

Bayview Technology Group
1091 Industrial Rd., Suite 106
San Carlos, CA 94070

800-770-8539 rwood@bayviewtech.
com

Rick Miller
Energy
Efficiency Rep.

Bonneville Power Administration
Customer Service Center
707 W. Main Street, Suite 500
Spokane, WA 99201

509-358-7464 rlmiller@bpa.gov

Dave Bisbee
*David
Mark—New
program
manager.

Sacramento Municipal Utility District
P.O. Box 15830
Sacramento, CA 95852-1830

916-732-6409
916-732-5495

dbisbee@smud.org
dmark@smud.org

mailto:plate@wapa.gov
mailto:vaselaar@wapa.gov
mailto:rwood@bayviewtech.com
mailto:rlmiller@bpa.gov
mailto:dbisbee@smud.org
dmark@smud.org

